














CHASSIS GROUP (CONTINUED)
CHEVY TAG AXLE W/JET RIDE SUSPENSION (PARK & LEVEL OPTION)

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION
1 090436-35-000 EA COMPRESSOR-TANK, W/O WIRING - JET 60703 (W/O PARK & LEVEL)
1 090436-54-000 EA COMPRESSOR-TANK, W/O WIRING - JET 60804 (W/PARK & LEVEL)

090436-40-000 EA FILTER-AIR INTAKE, COMPRESSOR
2 090436-07-700 EA COMPRESSOR (ONLY), 50701 - NEW STYLE (SINGLE CYLINDER)
3 090436-07-701 EA SWITCH-AIR PRESSURE, 50732 JET
4 090436-07-702 EA TANK ONLY ALL MODELS, 50703 JET
5 090436-07-704 EA SOLENOID-ELECTRONIC, 50702 JET
6 090436-43-000 EA AXLE-TAG, CHEVY - OFFSET - JET 55902
7 090436-31-000 EA BAR-TRACK, W/BOLTS & BRKTS - JET 60770
8 090436-42-700 EA STUD, 55906 JET
9 090436-42-701 EA NUT, 55905
10 090436-42-702 EA HUB & DRUM ASM-CHEV TAG, 55907 JET
11 090436-42-703 EA DUST CAP-CHEV TAG, 55908 JET
12 090436-42-704 EA WHEEL BEARING-TAG AXLE, 55911 JET
13 090436-42-705 EA RACE-WHEEL BEARING TAG AXLE, 55912 JET
14 090436-42-706 EA GREASE SEAL-TAG AXLE, 55913 JET
15 090436-42-707 EA BRAKE ASM W/BACK PLATE LH, 55914 JET

090436-42-708 EA BRAKE ASM W/BACK PLATE RH, 55915 JET
16 090436-42-709 EA SPRING HOLDER-LH LOW CHEV, 55916 JET
17 090436-42-710 EA SPRING HOLDER-RH LOW CHEV, 55917 JET
18 090436-42-711 EA U-BOLT, 7/8" X 8" TAG AXLE SPRG, 55918 JET
19 090436-42-712 EA LEAF SPRING-3 LEAF CHEV TAG, 55919 JET
20 090436-42-714 EA SHOCK ABSORBER-TAG AXLE, 55924 JET

KEY   PART NUMBER      U/M  DESCRIPTION

21 085758-01-000 EA SWITCH-îLOW AIRî, HENSCHEN 510650-00
22 090436-10-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING/AXLE, LOWER DRIVER - JET 373
23 090436-12-000 EA U-BOLT-FOREWARD, STRAIGHT - 7/8" - JET 351
24 090436-13-000 EA U-BOLT-REARWARD, BENT - 7/8" - JET 351-1
25 090436-41-000 EA SPRING-LEAF,SEMI 16,000 GVW - JET AR-P30-16 (UNCUT)

26 090436-46-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING/AXLE, CHEVY - RIGHT LOWER - JET 51755
27 090436-47-000 EA BAR-TRACK, W/PIVOT BOLTS - CHEVY - JET 55765 93 GM
28 090436-52-000 EA BRACKET-TRACK BAR, JET 51354  3.25
29 091250-03-000 EA BUSHING-SWAY BAR, 1.75" CUT - HELLWIG PB 732
30 090436-45-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING, RIGHT UPPER - JET 55751 (W/O PARK & LEVEL)
31 090436-53-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING, LEFT UPPER - JET 55850 (W/O PARK & LEVEL)
32 090436-15-704 EA AIR SPRING (AIR BAG) - SINGLE - JET 50752
33 090436-15-706 EA VALVE-ONLY HEIGHT CONTROL, 343
34 090436-36-700 EA PET COCK-AIR TANK F/SPRING, 50720 JET
35 090436-42-716 EA AIR SPRING (AIR BAG) - TAG AXLE, 55930 JET

090436-49-000 EA WIRING ASM-TAG, JET 55763 (W/O PARK & LEVEL)
071389-02-000 EA TEE-MALE BRANCH, 1/4" X 1/4" TUBE

36 090436-58-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING, RIGHT UPPER - JET 55886 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 93 CHASSIS)
36 090436-74-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING, RIGHT UPPER - JET 55886 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 94 CHASSIS)
37 090436-15-710 EA ELECTRONIC VALVE-RH, 50786 JET
38 090436-15-712 EA HEIGHT CONTROL BOX, RH W/LIGHT - JET 50872

090436-15-713 EA WIRE LOOM F/AXLE, POS. LIGHT - JET 50875
090436-15-714 EA LOCK OUT KIT (CONTAINS:WIRE HARNESS, 2 VALVES, INSTRUCTIONS)

39 090436-57-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING, LEFT UPPER - JET 55887 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 93 CHASSIS)
39 090436-75-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING, LEFT UPPER - JET 55887 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 94 CHASSIS)
40 090436-15-709 EA ELECTRONIC VALVE-LH, 50785 JET
41 090436-15-711 EA HEIGHT CONTROL BOX LH W/LIGHT, JET 50871

111643-01-000 EA WIRE ASM-PARK & LEVEL WARNING
090436-49-000 EA WIRING ASM-TAG, JET 55763 (W/O PARK & LEVEL)
090436-55-000 EA WIRING ASM-TAG, JET 55863 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 93 CHASSIS)
090436-68-000 EA WIRING ASM-TAG, JET 55865 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 94 CHASSIS)
085753-02-000 EA BRAKE CONTROL, TEKONSHA 9030 - HENSCHEN



CHASSIS GROUP (CONTINUED)
FORD TAG AXLE W/JET RIDE SUSPENSION (PARK & LEVEL OPTION)

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION
1 090436-35-000 EA COMPRESSOR-TANK, W/O WIRING - JET 60703 (W/O PARK & LEVEL)
1 090436-54-000 EA COMPRESSOR-TANK, W/O WIRING - JET 60804 (W/PARK & LEVEL)

090436-40-000 EA FILTER-AIR INTAKE, COMPRESSOR
2 090436-07-700 EA COMPRESSOR (ONLY), 50701 - NEW STYLE (SINGLE CYLINDER)
3 090436-07-701 EA SWITCH-AIR PRESSURE, 50732 JET
4 090436-07-702 EA TANK ONLY ALL MODELS, 50703 JET
5 090436-07-704 EA SOLENOID-ELECTRONIC, 50702 JET
6 090436-64-000 EA AXLE-TAG, FORD OFFSET - JET 65902 M&G
7 090436-31-000 EA BAR-TRACK, W/BOLTS & BRKTS - JET 60770
8 090436-42-704 EA WHEEL BEARING-TAG AXLE, 55911 JET
9 090436-42-705 EA RACE-WHEEL BEARING TAG AXLE, 55912 JET
10 090436-42-706 EA GREASE SEAL-TAG AXLE, 55913 JET
11 090436-42-707 EA BRAKE ASM W/BACK PLATE LH, 55914 JET

090436-42-708 EA BRAKE ASM W/BACK PLATE RH, 55915 JET
12 090436-42-711 EA U-BOLT, 7/8" X 8" TAG AXLE SPRING, 55918 JET
13 090436-42-714 EA SHOCK ABSORBER-TAG AXLE, 55924 JET
14 090436-59-700 EA LUG NUTS-FORD TAG AXLE, 65905 JET
15 090436-59-701 EA WHEEL STUD-FORD TAG AXLE, 65906 JET
16 090436-59-702 EA HUB & DRUM ASM-FORD TAG AXLE, 65907 JET
17 090436-59-703 EA DUST CAP-FORD TAG AXLE, 65908 JET
18 090436-59-704 EA SPRING HOLDER-LH LOW FORD, 65916 JET

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION
19 090436-59-705 EA SPRING HOLDER-RH LOW FORD, 65917 JET
20 090436-59-706 EA LEAF SPRING-FORD TAG AXLE, 65919 JET
21 085758-02-000 EA SWITCH-"LOW AIR", NASON SP-17B-20F (CLOSES @ 20 PSI)
22 090436-20-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING/AXLE, LOWER DRIVER - JET 60753
23 090436-21-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING/AXLE, LOWER PASSENGER - JET 60754
24 090436-22-000 EA U-BOLT, 1-14 X 4" X 14" - W/NUTS - JET 60758
25 090436-23-000 EA SPRING-LEAF, SEMI - FORD - JET 60762

M90436-23-000 EA SPRING-LEAF, SEMI F53 FORD - JET (UNCUT)
26 090436-25-000 EA U-BOLT, 1-14 X 4" X 15" - W/NUTS - JET 60759
27 090436-26-000 EA BAR-STABILIZER, REAR - JET# 60698 / FORD CHASSIS
28 090436-28-000 EA SHIELD-HEAT, FUEL TANK - JET 60697
29 090436-29-000 EA BRACKET-BRAKE HOSE/FRAME, JET 60696
30 090436-30-000 EA BRACKET-BRAKE HOSE/CALIPER, JET 60695
31 090436-31-000 EA BAR-TRACK, W/BOLTS & BRKTS - JET 60770

090436-49-000 EA TAG AXLE WIRE ASM. W/O PARK & LEVEL, JET55763
071389-02-000 EA TEE-MALE BRANCH, 1/4" X 1/4" TUBE



CHASSIS GROUP (CONTINUED)
FORD TAG AXLE W/JET RIDE SUSPENSION (CONTINUED)

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION
33 091250-03-000 EA BUSHING-SWAY BAR,1.75" CUT-HELLWIG PB 732 (REF. JET RIDE)
34 090436-65-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING,FORD TAG RH UPPER, JET 65858 (W/O PARK & LEVEL)
35 090436-60-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING,FORD TAG LH UPPER, JET 65750 (W/O PARK & LEVEL)
36 090436-15-704 EA AIR SPRING (AIR BAG) - SINGLE - JET 50752
37 090436-36-700 EA PET COCK-AIR TANK F/SPRING, 50720 JET
38 090436-15-706 EA HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE-TAG AXLE, 55923 JET
39 090436-42-716 EA AIR BAG-TAG AXLE, 55930 JET

090436-49-000 EA WIRING ASM-TAG, JET 55763 (W/O PARK & LEVEL)
071389-02-000 EA TEE-MALE BRANCH, 1/4" X 1/4" TUBE

40 090436-66-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING, RIGHT UPPER - JET 65857 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 93 CHASSIS)
40 090436-78-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING, RIGHT UPPER - JET 65855 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 94 CHASSIS)
41 090436-15-710 EA ELECTRONIC VALVE-RH, 50786 JET

42 090436-15-712 EA HEIGHT CONTROL BOX RH W/LIGHT, 50872
090436-15-713 EA WIRE LOOM F/AXLE POS. LIGHT, 50875
090436-15-714 EA LOCK OUT KIT (CONTAINS:WIRE HARNESS, 2 VALVES, INSTRUCTIONS)

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION

43 090436-62-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING, LEFT UPPER - JET 65850 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 93 CHASSIS)
43 090436-76-000 EA MOUNT-SPRING, LEFT UPPER - JET 65853 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 94 CHASSIS)
44 090436-15-709 EA ELECTRONIC VALVE-LH, 50785 JET
45 090436-15-711 EA HT. CONTROL BOX LH W/LIGHT, 50871

090436-42-716 EA AIR SPRING (AIR BAG) - TAG AXLE, 55930 JET
090436-49-000 EA WIRING ASM-TAG, JET 55763 (W/O PARK & LEVEL)
090436-55-000 EA WIRING ASM-TAG, JET 55863 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 93 CHASSIS)
090436-68-000 EA WIRING ASM-TAG, JET 55865 (W/PARK & LEVEL ON 94 CHASSIS)
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